
FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL ADDRESS CELL PHONE
Ed Armstrong cearmstrongjr@gmail.com 3083902018
Richard Bringelson rbringelson1@huskers.unl.edu 3083803886
Tonja Brown email4tonja@gmail.com 3083834903
Kent Brown kb@nebraskatruck.com 3083801394
Don Deitemeyer ddeitemeyer@lamar.com 3083904082
Mike Gloor sen.gloor@gmail.com 3083791714
Barbara Graves barbaragraves308@aol.com 3083796270
John McHargue john.mchargue@pinnbank.com 3089464663
Brad Mellema brad.mellema@gmail.com 3088303490
Jerry Milner jerrymilner@hotmail.com 3083802731
Terry Pfeifer terry.pfeifer@edwardjones.com 3083798341
Dave Plond David.Plond@scouting.org
Bonnie Smith bwestfall@stuhrmuseum.org 3083806117
Don Smith donald.smith@theindependent.com
Joe Watkins jwatkins@cccusa.net 3083803563
Carolyn Wicks wicksnebr@gmail.com 3083982067
Melissa DeLaet mdelaet@gicf.org



BUSINESS PHONE BUSINESS ADDRESS ADDRESS 2 CITY STATE
2616 Arrowhead
121 Campbell Ave. Doniphan
611 Sandalwood Drive

Nebraska Truck Company 4747 Juergen Road
Lamar Company 3870 Sky Park Rd

2120 Barbara Ave
1811 Stolley Park Circle

Pinnacle Bank 3610 W Capital Ave
Convention & Visitors Bureau2424 South Locust
Milner Law 3217 Woodridge Blvd.
Edward Jones 308 N Locust; STE 304

3083823717 Overland Trails Council 2808 O Flannagan St
304 Pheasant Dr.
304 Pheasant Dr.
320 Ponderosa Drive
648 MACARTHUR AVE



ZIP CODE
68801
68832
68803
68801
68801
68801
68801
68803
68801
68801
68801
68803
68803
68803
68803
68801


